
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SF	BAY	AREA	MUTUAL	AID	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $255.75
2024-11-08 Donation	from	JOYCE	KUNG txn_BZHoxGB $50.00 $305.75
2024-11-08 Donation	from	IAN	LONDAHL txn_5wHrnKZ $50.00 $355.75
2024-11-11 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/4	TO	11/10 txn_YRH9JGL -$0.20 $355.55
2024-11-12 Donation	from	MAURA	DENTINO txn_V0HOx8y $10.00 $365.55
2024-11-12 Donation	from	KYLON	CHIANG txn_LgHJOAm $10.00 $375.55
2024-11-12 Donation	from	ALLAYNE	LOW txn_zVHdb7W $500.00 $875.55
2024-11-12 Donation	from	MADHUR	BISWAS txn_R2HMn69 $10.00 $885.55
2024-11-12 Donation	from	SAMANTHA	HIRSCH txn_V0HOxJV $100.00 $985.55
2024-11-12 Donation	from	PATTY txn_K9H7a5q $10.00 $995.55
2024-11-12 Donation	from	JENNA	RAFLA-YUAN txn_R2HMnE5 $333.00 $1,328.55
2024-11-13 Donation	from	HANNAH	DESILVA txn_a8HAkwb $50.00 $1,378.55
2024-11-13 Donation	from	ABBY	HOLLAR txn_EyHe9b0 $100.00 $1,478.55
2024-11-14 Donation	from	ALYSSA	BURNS txn_nEHBaWl $20.00 $1,498.55
2024-11-14 Donation	from	KRISTIN	CAMERON txn_V0HOxq6 $10.00 $1,508.55
2024-11-14 Donation	from	BRITTANY	GARZA txn_9KHgd4e $50.00 $1,558.55
2024-11-18 Donation	from	SC txn_GkH8nPm $50.00 $1,608.55
2024-11-18 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/11	TO	11/17 txn_GkH8W9k -$91.01 $1,517.54
2024-11-21 Donation	from	WHITNEY	THAYER txn_BZHGoyy $30.00 $1,547.54

2024-11-23 Donation	from	HANNAH	THORNER txn_OXHmVyP $25.00 $1,572.54
2024-11-25 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/18	TO	11/24 txn_MNHeeQk -$5.66 $1,566.88
2024-11-26 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_PVHNNgw -$500.00 $1,066.88
2024-11-26 NICHOLOUS	FRANCIA	IAT	PAYPAL txn_78Hoo4P -$500.00 $566.88
2024-11-27 Donation	from	PATTY	YAO txn_4dHMMoQ $10.00 $576.88
2024-11-29 PAYPAL	INST	XFER txn_2zHlO84 -$500.00 $76.88

WITHDRAWN:	$1,596.87.	DEPOSITED:	$1,418.00. $76.88

SF	Bay	Area	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	SF	Bay	Area	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


